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Champion Hunt Division Division

TEAM

Norm Buds
Brew Crew
Doctor Mo

JH Express
Wang & Tang
CK1
A-Dawgs
Pussycats
Blimpie Bears
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Doucet Division Division

TEAM

Smear da Queers
Injured Reserves
Manwhores
Privateers

Busty Lustys

The Rocks

Bitch Magnet
Spades

dropped Division

TEAM

Jets to the Bowl
Usual Suspects
Hog Trough
Smurfettes

Total Points

Doctor Mo
Smear da Queers
Injured Reserves
Manwhores
Norm Buds
Brew Crew
CK1

Busty Lustys
Wang & Tang
JH Express
Privateers

The Rocks
Pussycats
Blimpie Bears
A-Dawgs
Spades

Bitch Magnet
Jets to the Bowl
Usual Suspects
Hog Trough
Smurfettes
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1674
1625
1614
1532
1503
1492
1442
1400
1363
1349
1345
1313
1308
1274
1260
1245
1157
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PCT
0.792
0.708
0.708
0.542
0.417
0.417
0.417
0.375
0.333

PCT
0.708
0.625
0.542
0.542
0.500
0.375
0.375
0.125

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
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PF
2253
2283
2442
1962
1963
1945
1858
1787
1788

PF
2409
2290
2170
1926
1950
1834
1627
1677

PF
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PA
1789
1896
1999
1980
2116
2131
1995
2059
2034

PA
2037
1997
1947
2111
1993
1948
1896
2236

PA
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DIVISION
12-4-0
11-5-0
10-6-0
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DIVISION
11-4-0
10 0

DIVISION
0-0-0
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STREAK
Won 8
Won 5
Lost 1
Lost 3
Won 4
Won 1
Lost 3
Lost1
Lost 3

STREAK
Won 1
Won 3
Won 3
Lost 1
Lost1
Lost 4
Lost 2
Won 1

STREAK



